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Sunday, August 25, 2019 

Richards Middle School Warrior Weekly 

http://sites.muscogee.k12.ga.us/richards/  

(706) 569-3697 

 

August 21st through August 30th is our Fall Scholastic Book Fair at 
Richards. Students will begin previewing the fair on Wednesday, August 21st. 

When you purchase books from the Book Fair, you are supporting the 

Richards Middle School Media Program and your child’s reading development. 

Books may be purchased with cash or credit cards. There is also a new digital 

payment option for students called eWallet.  Learn about eWallet and shop our 

online book fair by using the link below.  

http://www.scholastic.com/bf/richardsmiddleschool 

 

Thank you in advance for your support of this project!     

 

 

 

 

REPPIN’ RICHARDS 
Responsibility 

         Excellence 

                  Professionalism 
 

We appreciate all of our 

parents that attended 

Open House on the 20th 

and the 22nd of this 

month!  We are looking 

forward to developing 

strong relationships with 

you!  Thanks for all that 

you do to support us! 

 

 

 

 

http://sites.muscogee.k12.ga.us/richards/
http://www.scholastic.com/bf/richardsmiddleschool
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Upcoming Events 

 

Monday, August 26 – 4:00–5:00 pm – 

Drumline Meeting/Practice – Meet in 

band room 

 
Tuesday, August 27 – 8:00 am – 

Warriors for Christ – Gym 

 
Wednesday, August 28 – 4:00-5:30 pm – 

PAGE Academic Bowl Try-outs / Testing – 

Rm 504 

 
Thursday, August 29 – 4:00-5:00 pm – 

Math Team Try-outs/Testing – Rm 504 

 
Friday, August 30 – Last Day for Book 
Fair 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“Everyone who remembers his own education 

remembers teachers, not methods and techniques. The 

teacher is the heart of the educational system.” 

Sidney Hook 

 

 

Are you smart? Do you know a lot of facts that other 

people your age don’t know? Can you answer questions 

about literature, math, science, history, geography, sports, 

religion, and current events? Then you should try out for 

the esteemed Richards Academic Bowl Team. Testing will 

be held this Wednesday, August 28 in Room 504 from 4:00-

5:30 p.m. See/email Ms. Bingham with any questions. 

 

 

Are you a Math-maniac? Can you solve problems quicker 

than your friends? Then you should try out to be a 

member of the award-winning Richards Math Team. 

Testing will be held this Thursday, August 29 in Room 504 

from 4:00-5:00. See/email Ms. Bingham with any 

questions.  
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Clubs / Teams 
 

Academic Bowl – Ms. Bingham - Casleton.Kimberly.M@muscogee.k12.ga.us  
Debate/Speech Team – Ms. Willis - Morrison-willis.Dayeann.H@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Math Team – Ms. Bingham - Casleton.Kimberly.M@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Model UN – Mrs. Casleton - Casleton.Kimberly.M@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
National History Day – Mr. Shively - Shively.Stanley@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Helen Ruffin Reading Bowl – Ms. Moxley - Moxley.Amy@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Robotics – Ms. Bamsey / Ms. Moxley - Bamsey.Lauren.E@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Moxley.Amy@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Science Bowl – Mr. Purvis - Purvis.Daniel.L@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Science Olympiad – Mr. Callaway - Callaway.William.L@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Art Club – Mrs. Purvis - Purvis.Autumn.K@muscogee.k12.ga.us    
Builder’s Club – Mrs. Hall-Green - Hall-Green.Lynn.V@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Chess Club – Mr. Carpenter - Carpenter.Randy.D@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Chinese Class – Ms. Wang - liwang@intllanguageschool.com 
Drama Club – Ms. Hughes - Hughes.Jordan.C@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
GEMS – Ms. Bamsey - Bamsey.Lauren.E@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Junior Tome (Reading Club) – Ms. Moxley / Mr. Pulliam - 
Moxley.Amy@muscogee.k12.ga.us, Pulliam.Jonathan.T@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
NJHS (94% GPA Spg Induction) – Ms. Casleton - Casleton.Kimberly.M@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Peer Helpers – Mrs. Crittenden / Ms. Williams - 
Crittenden.Princess.D@muscogee.k12.ga.us, Williams.Alexis.K@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Spanish Club – Mrs. Mendez - Mendez.Alice.L@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Video Gamers Club – Mr. Carpenter - Carpenter.Randy.D@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Velocity – Mrs. Allen - Allen.Ronda.S@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Warriors for Christ – Mr. Henderson / Ms. Moxley 
Henderson.Lance.B@muscogee.k12.ga.us,  Moxley.Amy@muscogee.k12.ga.us  
Working Warriors – Mrs. Casleton - Casleton.Kimberly.M@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

  


